
Order from parts required from gearbox size D85 ratio _________

From_______________________________Date___ /___ /______

Fax: +39 0444 536139 --- e-mail: hydromec@hydromec.com

Parts                   Q.ty                    Description

D85-EXP/01 Rightangle
Wormgearbox SPARE PARTS / PARTI DI RICAMBIO data 21/02/24

SG/J72

ATCA000*072*10

CSS6011
CSS6011/2Z for
life lubricated bering

D859020

VTBZM06*20 (6 Pz.)

ORS145.72/2.62

VTSIM08*25

CSS6011
CSS6011/2Z for
 life lubricated bering

Z854111*Please ask

SGAS30

PS30.0x42.0x1.0

D858800

CSM6306
CSM6306/2Z for V6

0850100*Please ask

* (Please Ask) Depending on the ratio

ATBA045*075*10C

GDD850301

ATBA045*062*07C
Add oil seals on the

motor flange only for ATEX

LIU08*07*0040

LIQ08*07*0024

LIU12x06x0055
optional INOX

I0850100R opzionale INOX
UI0850100R for NEMA

0855008O28mm
0855007O24mm

0850001R*Please ask

OPTIONAL and NEMA

SG/J75

CSM6009 or
CSM6009/2Z for V5

ATBL055*080*08
ATBL055*080*08V for  ATEX

ATBA055*080*08
Additional when required
always for ATEX

ATBA055*080*08
Additional when required
always for ATEX

ATBL055*080*08
ATBL055*080*08V for  ATEX

**Motor fixing screws
n°4 M8x30 T.E.
n°4 M10x35 T.E.
n°4 M10x35 T.E.
n°4 M12x45 T.E.
n°4 M6x20 T.E.
n°4 M8x20 T.E.
n°4 M8x20 T.E.

-
-

Mot.
71 B5
80 B5
90 B5

100/112 B5
80 B14
90 B14

100/112 B14
143/5TC
182/4TC

Code
0234041
0234042
0234042
0234043
0854046
0854045
0854047

U0854041
U0854042

OPTIONAL

PS60.0/75.0/1.5

ATBA045*075*10C

CSM6009-2RS
C505092P
C505093P
C505094Z
C505095Z

C505096UZ
C505097UZ

*Please ask

GDD850300

**


